

Achizitie materiale

I.D.: 49186247

Data publicarii	26.08.20	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 719,57 RON - 719,57 RON

Descriere: TIJE COMPLET FILETATE DIN 975 4.8ZA M10 2 4.6218 9.24 11 PIULITE CU AUTOBLOCARE M10 10 0.3025 3.03 3.6 SAIBA PLATA 10X30 20 0.2521 5.04 6 CAPAC CAMIN 20X20 1 7.563 7.56 9 CAMIN 20X20 1 21.0084 21.01 25 CONEXPAND 8X100 25 1.2605 31.51 37.5 COADA LEMN UNELTE 20 8.4034 168.07 200 LOPATA 173902 12 10.084 121.01 144 LOPATA SVEDEN 5 21.0084 105.04 125 SILICON UNIVERSAL TRANSPARENT TYTAN 280ML 1 10.9244 10.92 13 PERIE SARMA ALAMA TIP 1 240X0.3 1 3.3613 3.36 4 COT PP 110X87.5 1 3.9496 3.95 4.7 TEAVA PVC 110/0.5 1 5.042 5.04 6 FUIOR CANEPA 1 2.9412 2.94 3.5 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 50X100M 12 10.084 121.01 144 CONEXPAND 8X100 50 1.2605 63.03 75 SURUBURI CAP BOMBAT TORBANT DIN603 6X70 100 0.3361 33.61 40 PIULITE HEX 8 ZA M6 100 0.042 4.2 5
